	Guesthouse Hamachaya				
Address	Utsumi Ishiki 45, Minamichita, Aichi, 470-3321, Japan			Class	**
				Total Rooms	10
hone	81-569-846600	Fax		Check-in	15:00
RL		,		Check-out	10:00
ransportat					
	not available. Please ch	eck with notel directi	у.		
lotel Servio	e				
☐ Valet Laun	dry / Dry Creaning				
Room Ameniti	es ('*'=Equipped only i	n some rooms.)			
			☑ TV	☐ Kitchen / Kitche	
✓ Air Conditi	oning 🗹 Refr	rigerator		Kitchen / Kitche	nette
✓ Air Conditi✓ Mini-bar	_	oom Coffee / Tea	✓ Hair Dryer	✓ In-room Safe	nette
☐ Mini−bar	_				nette
☐ Mini−bar ☑ Wi−Fi	_	oom Coffee / Tea			nette
□ Mini-bar ☑ Wi-Fi Bathroom : B	☐ In-r	oom Coffee / Tea			nette
□ Mini-bar ☑ Wi-Fi Bathroom : Bacilities	□ In-r	oom Coffee / Tea			nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : B	☐ In-r athtub & Shower / Shared ☐ Bar ☐ Gym	oom Coffee / Tea	✓ Hair Dryer☐ Restaurant		nette
☐ Mini-bar ✓ Wi-Fi Bathroom : Bacilities Dining Sports faci	☐ In-r athtub & Shower / Shared ☐ Bar ☐ Gym ☐ Swii	oom Coffee / Tea Bath Lounge Training Room / Fitnes	✓ Hair Dryer☐ Restaurants Center		nette
Wi-Fi Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom Bathroom Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom: Bathroom Bathroom: Bathroo	☐ In-r athtub & Shower / Shared ☐ Bar ☐ Gym ☐ Swin ☐ Spa ☐ Spa ☑ Park	oom Coffee / Tea Bath Lounge Training Room / Fitnes mming Pool (Indoor) Massage / Treatment	 ✓ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant s Center ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room 	√ In-room Safe	nette
Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: Bathroom: Bacilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on) Other facil Business Ser	☐ In-r athtub & Shower / Shared ☐ Bar ☐ Gym ☐ Swin ☐ Spa ☐ Spa ☑ Park	oom Coffee / Tea Bath Lounge Training Room / Fitnes mming Pool (Indoor) Massage / Treatment	 ✓ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant s Center ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room 	√ In-room Safe	nette

The hotel information may change without prior notice.

Apple World will not be held responsible for any inconvenience or additional charges which may be caused by inaccuracy of the information